
                           Updated Class Assembly Dates 

                           Please note that some of these dates   
                              are changed from the ones printed  
                              in the planner. 
 
All of our class assemblies will start at 9.00am in the 
school hall. 

 
   Term Date Class Assembly 
Autumn 1 Friday 29th September 

 
Reception – New 
Starters Assembly 

Friday 6th October Y6 – Mrs Pearson/Mrs 
Clements 

Autumn 2 Friday 17th November Y5 – Miss Cheetham 

Spring 1 Friday 26th January Y4 – Miss Kidd 

Friday 2nd February Y5/6 – Mr Marshall 

Friday 16th February Y3/4 – Mr Conway 

Spring 2 Friday 9th March Y2/3 – Mrs Marsh/Mrs 
Coles 

Friday 23rd March Y2 – Mrs Devitt 

Summer 1 Friday 27th April  Y1 – Mrs Smith/Mrs 
Goodchild 

Friday 11th May R/Y1 – Miss Locke/Mrs 
Dalton 

Summer 2 Friday 22nd June Reception – Ms 
McKerrow 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


